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Favbet League
2020/21 13th round, Match #89

Friday, 12.12.2020, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 1°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

4 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

33 Bandura Oleksandr
2 Hahun Roman
25 Bilyi Maksym
32 Stamenković Miloš
17 Mysyk Marian
18 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
99 Rusyn Rostyslav
7 Klymchuk Yurii
23 Boichuk Bohdan
97 Kukharevych Mykola

Substitutes
21 Mysak Roman
67 Paramonov Vadym
6 Zeс David
90 Zastavnyi Volodymyr
30 Kopyna Yurii
10 Prytula Ostap
19 Kondrakov Daniil
12 Gliha Erik
88 Kukharuk Andrii

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
39 Svatok Oleksandr
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
15 Loginov Sergii
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
2 Safronov Oleksandr
4 Kravchenko Serhii (C)
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Dovbyk Artem
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Znovenko Myroslav
54 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
10 Buletsa Serhii
51 Zaiets Serhii
55 Khovaiko Kyrylo
5 Korkishko Dmytro
44 Batahov Arsenii

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Chertolias Maksym
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 13th round, Match #89
Friday, 12.12.2020, 19:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 1°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 4 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
5 Fedorchuk Valerii 4'

14' 14 Yarmoliuk Yehor

5 Fedorchuk Valerii 36'

32 Stamenković Miloš 42'

97 Kukharevych Mykola 45'

46' 15 Loginov Sergii
44 Batahov Arsenii

46' 14 Yarmoliuk Yehor
10 Buletsa Serhii

7 Klymchuk Yurii 50'

60' 39 Svatok Oleksandr

62' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
5 Korkishko Dmytro

97 Kukharevych Mykola
19 Kondrakov Daniil 68'

84' 39 Svatok Oleksandr

85' 29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
54 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn

99 Rusyn Rostyslav
88 Kukharuk Andrii 86'

7 Klymchuk Yurii 86'

89' 4 Kravchenko Serhii

2 Hahun Roman
30 Kopyna Yurii 90'

32 Stamenković Miloš
6 Zeс David 90'

7 Klymchuk Yurii
10 Prytula Ostap 90'
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